
FACULTY BULLETIN ' . 
Vol. XXVIII . May 1, 1952 No. 37 

CLASSIFICATION CO:MlliITTEE TO meet MAY 5
A meeting of the Classification Committee is being called for 4 P. 

M. Monday, May 5, to consider several important items relating to June 
graduating list. 

ATTENTION FACULTY 

S. W. Hutt on, 
Secretary 

As the Commencement and Baccalaureate time, June 1st, draws near, 
members of the faculty who do not have regalia of their own will wantto 
place an order for rental through the office of Mr. Wright. Kindly do 
this not later than May 5. 

ATTENTION FACULTY 

Lillian McDonald, 
Secretary 

The time has now passed for new names to be added to the list of 
candidates for June graduation as agreed in the Classification Commit­
tee meeting of April 22nd. April 29 was the "dead line". 

APPROVED ABSENCES

S. W. Hutton 
Registrar 

To visit the United States Military Academy at West Point, New 
York, the following students were absent from class April 24, 25, and 
26: 

Clemmie Woodard 
Gora Elzworth 

J. W. Murray 
Lt. Col. TC 

In order to pa rticipate in the Drake Relays, Wesley Ritchey was ab­
sent from all classes on April 24, 25, and 26. 

Mack Clark 
Track Coach 



FACULTY BULLETIN 

Vol. XXVIII May 1, 1952 No. 37 

APPROVED ABSENCES 

The following men were absent from classes beginning at 9:00 on 
Saturday, April 26 in order to participate in a freshman baseball game 
with Baylor at Waco: 

Eldridge Miles 
Tomny Hill 
Dale Brakebill 
Billy Jack Meredith 
Bob McCathren 
Joe Vaughn 

James Brown 
Don Duke 
Herbie Taylor 
Don Holland 
Leslie Mattinson 
Tom Branch 

Bobby Teel 
Bob Miller 
Emile Denke 
Charles Spencer 
Rex Miller 

Walter Roa ch 
Baseball Coach 

In order to participate in a track meet at Waco, the following men 
will be absent from classes beginning at 9:00 on Thursday, May 1: 

Don Brannon 
Ronald Clinkscale 
David Finney 
Carlos Green 
Charles Dietz 
J. Bryan Kilpatrick 
Wesley Ritchey 
Bernie Robertson 
Hal Lambert 

Jimmy Breeding 
Merrell Cobb 
Robert Gathright 
James Wood 
Carroll Duncan 
Bobby McFarland 
Charles Rogers 
Jack Temple 
Johnny Worrell 

Mack Clark 
Track Coach 

Waylon Buchanan 
Weldon Dacus 
Jack Graf 
James Roddy 
Malvin Fowler 
Tommy Mercer 
Tom Robinson 
Robert Hopkins 



833 
As23moE

943.086 
B633s

341 
P782s 

s 
398 
B657tw 

9!+0 . 55 
B315g 

820 . 9 
B856v 

813 
F273Yc 

921
Ei83c

S

978 . 9 
C813g 

973.918
77f

822
F945s

813 
H651s

921 
M497h

NEW BPPLS IN THE LIBRARY
April 29 , 1952 

Asch, Shalom 
Moses. New Yor , Putnam, 19 51 , 

Boehm, Eric H. 
We survived . new Haven, Yale Univ . Press , 1949 , 

Pool, lthiel de Sola 
Symbols of internationalism Stanford Univ . Press , 1951. 

Botkin, Benjamin Albert
A treasury of Western folklore. New York, Crown Publishers, 1951 

Brown, Stuart Gerr y 
Great issues: the making of current American Policy . N. Y., t.a r per . 

1951 
Buckley, Jerome Hamilton

The Victorian te mper . harvard Univ. Press , 1951 

Campbell, arry Modean
William Faulkner. Norman, University of Oklahoma Press, 1951. 

Clugston , William Goerge
Eisenhower for president? or, who will get us out of the messes we 
are in? .,ew York, Exposition Press, 1951. 

Cor Le, Edwin
Th Gila , river of the southwest. l . Y. , Rinehart, 19 51. 

Enfield, Gertrude Dixon 
• The courageous Houstons. New York, Vantage Press, 1951. 

Forrestal, James
The Forrestal diaries . New York , Viking , 1951. 

Fry , Christopher 
A sleep of prisoners , a play . 1, . "! . , Oxford Univ . 1951. 

Hobart, Alice Tisdale 
fhe serpent - wreathed staff. indianapolis, Bobbs-Merrill, 1951. 

Howard, Leon
Herman Melville, a biography. Univ . of Calif., 1951 

920 Kramer, Dale 
K86r Ross and the N ew Yorker . N ew York, Doubleday, 1951 

813 
Sh26t

136 . 7 
... t81i3 

353 
W584j 

Shaw, Irwin 
Th e troubled air . NewYork , Rancom House, 1951

Strang , Ritj <ay
An introduction to child study . N. Y. , Maacmilla, 1951 

White Leonard Dupee 
The Jeffersonians; a study in ad11inistrative history , 1801-1829 . 
N,ew York , Macmillan, 1951. 


