FORT WOMEN, SEAVIS

Vol. XXVIII

May 1, 1952

No. 37

## CLASSIFICATION COMMITTEE TO MEET MAY 5

A meeting of the Classification Committee is being called for 4 P. M. Monday, May 5, to consider several important items relating to June graduating list.

S. W. Hutton, Secretary

#### ATTENTION FACULTY

As the Commencement and Baccalaureate time, June 1st, draws near, members of the faculty who do not have regalia of their own will want to place an order for rental through the office of Mr. Wright. Kindly do this not later than May 5.

Lillian McDonald, Secretary

### ATTENTION FACULTY

The time has now passed for new names to be added to the list of candidates for June graduation as agreed in the Classification Committee meeting of April 22nd. April 29 was the "dead line".

S. W. Hutton Registrar

# APPROVED ABSENCES

To visit the United States Military Academy at West Point, New York, the following students were absent from class April 24, 25, and 26:

Clemmie Woodard Gora Elzworth

> J. W. Murray Lt. Col. TC

In order to participate in the Drake Relays, Wesley Ritchey was absent from all classes on April 24, 25, and 26.

Mack Clark Track Coach

### APPROVED ABSENCES

The following men were absent from classes beginning at 9:00 on Saturday, April 26 in order to participate in a freshman baseball game with Baylor at Waco:

Eldridge Miles Tommy Hill Dale Brakebill Billy Jack Meredith Bob McCathren Leslie Mattinson Joe Vaughn

James Brown Don Duke Herbie Taylor Don Holland Tom Branch

Bobby Teel Bob Miller Emile Denke Charles Spencer Rex Miller

Walter Roach Baseball Coach

In order to participate in a track meet at Waco, the following men will be absent from classes beginning at 9:00 on Thursday, May 1:

Don Brannon Ronald Clinkscale David Finney Carlos Green Charles Dietz J. Bryan Kilpatrick Bobby McFarland Wesley Ritchey Bérnie Robertson Hal Lambert

Jimmy Breeding Merrell Cobb Robert Gathright James Wood Carroll Duncan Charles Rogers Jack Temple Johnny Worrell

Waylon Buchanan Weldon Dacus Jack Graf James Roddy Malvin Fowler Tommy Mercer Tom Robinson Robert Hopkins

Mack Clark Track Coach

	April 29, 1952
833 As23moE	Asch, Shalom Moses. New York, Putnam, 1951.
943.086 B633w	Boehm, Eric H. We survived. New Haven, Yale Univ. Press, 1949.
341 P782s	Pool, Ithiel de Sola Symbols of internationalism. Stanford Univ. Press, 1951.
S 398 B657tw	Botkin, Benjamin Albert A treasury of Western folklore. New York, Crown Publishers, 1951
940.55 B815g	Brown, Stuart Gerry Great issues: the making of current American Policy. N.Y., Harper. 1951
820.9 B856v	Buckley, Jerome Hamilton The Victorian temper. Harvard Univ. Press, 1951
813 F273Yc	Campbell, Harry Modean William Faulkner. Norman, University of Oklahoma Press, 1951.
921 Ei83c	Clugston, William George Eisenhower for president? or, Who will get us out of the messes we are in? New York, Exposition Press, 1951.
978.9 C813g	Corle, Edwin The Gila, river of the southwest. N. Y., Rinehart, 1951.
813 En29c	Enfield, Gertrude Dixon The courageous houstons. New York, Vantage Press, 1951.
973.918 F77f	Forrestal, James The Forrestal diaries. New York, Viking, 1951.
822 F945s	Fry, Christopher A sleep of prisoners, a play. N. Y., Oxford Univ. 1951.
813 H651s	Hobart, Alice Tisdale The serpent-wreathed staff. Indianapolis, Bobbs-Merrill, 1951.
921 M497h	Howard, Leon Herman Melville, a biography. Univ. of Calif., 1951
920 K86r	Kramer, Dale Ross and the New Yorker. New York, Doubleday, 1951
813 Sh26t	Shaw, Irwin The troubled air. New York, Kandom House, 1951
136.7 St81i3	Strang, Muth May An introduction to child study. N.Y., Macmillan, 1951
353 w584j	White, Leonard Dupee The Jeffersonians; a study in administrative history, 1801-1829. New York, Macmillan, 1951.

New York, Macmillan, 1951.